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Assessment Rollout - Cycle 01- Schedule for all Districts

Class Assessment Date Day
6 09.07.2024 Tuesday
7 10.07.2024 Wednesday
8 1.07.2024 Thursday
9 12.07.2024 Friday
10 15.07.2024 Monday
1 16.07.2024 Tuesday
12 18.07.2024 Thursday

[Note: Absent or Not completed students can attend the assessment on the
next working day]

Assessment Rollout - Cycle 02 - Schedule for all Districts

Class Assessment Date Day
6 06.08.2024 Tuesday
7 07.08.2024 Wednesday
8 08.08.2024 Thursday
9 09.08.2024 Friday
10 12.08.2024 Monday
l 13.08.2024 Tuesday
12 14.08.2024 Wednesday

[Note: Absent or Not completed students can attend the assessment on the

next working day]




Assessment Rollout - Cycle 03 - Schedule for all Districts

www.Padasalai.Net

Class Assessment Date Day
6 05.11.2024 Tuesday
7 06.1.2024 Wednesday
8 07.11.2024 Thursday
9 08.1.2024 Friday
10 12.1.2024 Monday
1 13.11.2024 Tuesday
12 15.1.2024 Thursday

[Note: Absent or Not completed students can attend the assessment on the
next working day]

Assessment Rollout - Cycle 04 - Schedule for all Districts

Class Assessment Date Day
6 10.02.2025 Monday
7 12.02.2025 Wednesday
8 13.02.2025 Thursday
9 14.02.2025 Friday

[Note: Absent or Not completed students can attend the assessment on the

next working day]
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